
ID Task Name Annual Cost Expiration Date Duration Start Finish
1

2 Central Data Base System $25,000,000.00 June 30, 2000 179 days Tue 2/29/00 Fri 9/8/00

3 Prepare Sole Source Justification $0.00 60 days Tue 2/29/00 Fri 4/28/00

4 CBD Notice for Extension $0.00 45 days Fri 5/19/00 Sun 7/2/00

5 Prepare Performance Based SOW -
Update T&Cs

$0.00 19 days Mon 5/22/00 Fri 6/9/00

6 Issue RFP/Receive Proposals $0.00 30 days Mon 7/3/00 Thu 8/3/00

7 Evaluate Proposal $0.00 15 days Fri 8/4/00 Thu 8/24/00

8 Negotiate $0.00 9 days Fri 8/25/00 Wed 9/6/00

9 Award Extension $0.00 1 day Fri 9/8/00 Fri 9/8/00
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